Justice for every generation

Help ensure that people of all ages understand the history and value of their Seventh Amendment right to civil trial by jury. Contributions to the ABOTA Foundation have two essential purposes: to educate the American public about the history and value of the right to trial by jury and to preserve the civil jury system. The ABOTA Foundation fosters a number of professional and civics education programs, including:

Justice By the People® — Lesson plans that teach about the U.S. Constitution. Includes an interactive courtroom trial. Go to **www.scholastic.com/americanjustice**

Teachers Law School — A crash course in the law for our nation's educators.

James Otis Lecture Series* — Students learn about their constitutional liberties through programs that celebrate Constitution Day in September.

Masters in Trial® programs — Furthers the education and training of lawyers.

ABOTA National Trial College — Week-long professional education held on the campus of Harvard Law School.

ABOTA

Visit www.abota.org to find out about our many other mission-related programs and projects!

YES! I want to make a tax-deductible donation to the ABOTA Foundation.	Name:					
Pledge Please select a pledge level.	Firm/Organization:					
Fellow: Pledge of \$1,500 (\$150 annually for 10 years)	Address:					
Life Fellow: \$1,500	City:		State:		ZIP:	_
Senior Life Fellow: Gifts of \$2,000 up to \$4,999 Senior Life Fellow — Legacy Level	Phone:		Email:			
□ Patriot \$5,000 − \$9,999 □ Ratifier \$10,000 − \$19,999	Make check payable to ABOTA Foundation or charge to:					
□ Governor \$20,000 − \$34,999 □ Drafter \$35,000 − \$49,999	□ Visa □ 1	MasterCard	☐ American Express	☐ Disco	over	
□ Delegate \$50,000 − \$74,999 □ Founder \$75,000 − \$99,999	Card #		Exp. date	e:	Verification Code:	_
□ Signer \$100,000 and above gree to this pledge as indicated and agree to make payments until the pledge is fulfilled. inderstand that any pledge with five years of inactivity will be written off, and any subsequent yments thereafter will not be applied to that pledge.	Name as it appears on card:			Billing Zip:	_	
	Signature (required):					
ignature (required):	Mail your payment	:: ABOTA Founda	ition, 2001 Bryan Street, Suite	e 3000, Dallas	s, TX 75201. Fax: (214) 871-6025.	
otal enclosed/charged: \$	Online payments ar	re accepted at wv	ww.abota.org.			
One-time donation do not wish to become a Fellow at this time, but please accept	Thank you for supporting your ABOTA Foundation and its work. Fellows receive acknowledgment in Foundation publications and are given regular reports on the Foundation's activities. The Foundation is a corporation					
ao not wish to become a reliow at this time, but please accept	qualified under Section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code. Gifts to the Foundation are tax-deductible to the fullest extent					

allowed by applicable law. The ABOTA Foundation will send you reminders for the amount of your outstanding pledge.

my one-time donation of \$______.